SQ24 TA Office Hours Zoom Links

Kumayl Ahmed – CHE133
Zoom: https://depaul.zoom.us/j/99667628066
Email: KAHMED21@depaul.edu

Tess Boyd – CHE135
Zoom: https://depaul.zoom.us/j/9325417941
Email: TBOYD13@depaul.edu

Maya Edgu-Fry – CHE233
Zoom: https://depaul.zoom.us/j/94521334020?pwd=djVNOGxNejBRRTg2YVNKdnNTU3Q2dz09
Passcode: 115424
Email: MEDGUFRY@depaul.edu

Heyllie Galicia – CHE133
Zoom: https://depaul.zoom.us/my/generalchemistry
Email: HGALICIA@depaul.edu

Morgan Kelly – CHE133
Zoom: 914 477 1852
Passcode: 5939
Email: MKELLY96@depaul.edu

Kenzie Quirk – CHE135
Zoom: https://depaul.zoom.us/j/9363475938
Code: 936 347 5938
Email: KQUIRK5@depaul.edu

Page Rhodes – CHE235
Zoom: https://depaul.zoom.us/j/99073326387
Email: PRHODES3@depaul.edu

Audrey Urbanowski – CHE135
Zoom: https://depaul.zoom.us/j/3711112247?pwd=cHBNam5KZ0d3RmpHdnY2enNIdTNzZz09
Passcode: covalent
Email: AURBANOW@depaul.edu




SQ24 Tutoring Hours Zoom Links

Shaan Ahuja – General Chemistry
Zoom: https://depaul.zoom.us/j/5930487943
Email: SAHUJA6@depaul.edu

Rayhan Akthar – General Chemistry, Organic Chemistry II
Zoom: https://depaul.zoom.us/j/97205812712
Email: RAKTHAR@depaul.edu

Elise Barbier – General and Organic Chemistry II
Zoom: https://us05web.zoom.us/j/8514853271?pwd=qR4YwrlXc3TPXEXCsinsaNnWUNQAhA.1
Email: EBARBIER@depaul.edu

Ishika Bhatia – Organic Chemistry
Zoom: https://depaul.zoom.us/j/6933041718
Email: IBHATIA@depaul.edu

Tess Boyd – General Chemistry, Organic Chemistry II
Zoom: https://depaul.zoom.us/j/9325417941
Email: TBOYD13@depaul.edu

Zharia Brandon – General and Organic Chemistry
Zoom: https://depaul.zoom.us/j/4023976817?omn=99430437405
Email: ZBRANDON@depaul.edu

Maya Edgu-Fry – General Chemistry
Zoom: https://depaul.zoom.us/j/94521334020?pwd=djVNOGxNejBRRTg2YVNKdnNTU3Q2dz09
Passcode: 115424
Email: MEDGUFRY@depaul.edu

Jeremy Gabelev – General Chemistry
Zoom: https://depaul.zoom.us/j/5904920475
Email: JGABELEV@depaul.edu

Aadithya Gujjula – General Chemistry II
Zoom: https://depaul.zoom.us/j/95803386341?pwd=b3dlTmJKZ24rV1JSNjN5b3B0a2pNUT09
Email: AGUJJULA@depaul.edu

Maya Holman – Organic Chemistry
Zoom: https://depaul.zoom.us/j/95743379770?pwd=am1jL0dqdzhJbXV5bUVDSzdBeHFqUT09
Passcode: Reflux
Email: MHOLMA10@depaul.edu

Hazem Kazkaz – General Chemistry, Organic Chemistry II
Zoom: https://depaul.zoom.us/j/5490892124?omn=9505553888
Email: HKAZKAZ1@depaul.edu

Ahmed Khurram – General Chemistry III
Zoom: https://depaul.zoom.us/j/8633801765
Email: AKHURRA2@depaul.edu

Wyatt Kinney – General Chemistry
Zoom (M): https://depaul.zoom.us/j/97750768176
Zoom (Th): https://depaul.zoom.us/j/94308988440
Zoom (Sa): https://depaul.zoom.us/j/91305433126
Zoom (Su): https://depaul.zoom.us/j/91305433126
Email: WKINNEY@depaul.edu

Kristina Milosevic – General Chemistry, Organic Chemistry II
Zoom: 309 993 0932
Email: KMILOSE1@depaul.edu

Eva Min – General Chemistry
Zoom: https://depaul.zoom.us/j/3312404668
Email: EMIN4@depaul.edu

Mujtaba Mohammed – General Chemistry II
Google Meets: https://meet.google.com/kzy-apzj-jxo
Email: MMOHAM91@depaul.edu

Kenzie Quirk – General Chemistry, Organic Chemistry II
Zoom: https://depaul.zoom.us/j/9363475938
Code: 936 347 5938
Email: KQUIRK5@depaul.edu

Rayhan Shah – Organic Chemistry II
Zoom: https://depaul.zoom.us/j/8437355504?pwd=L2dlWmZmaUluc1lKYXZOZGhncHpTUT09&omn=93901801820
Passcode: tutor123
Email: RSHAH83@depaul.edu

Trisha Shukla – General Chemistry
Zoom: https://depaul.zoom.us/j/6178156804
Email: TSHUKLA@depaul.edu



Hamaad Siddiqui – General Chemistry II, Organic Chemistry II
Zoom: https://depaul.zoom.us/j/98386778280
Email: HSIDDI20@depaul.edu

